Features
Cold Chain
Management
Introduction
A cold chain is a temperature-controlled supply chain. An unbroken cold chain is an uninterrupted series of refrigerated production, storage and distribution activities, along with
associated equipment and logistics, which maintain quality via a desired low-temperature range. Advantech’s cold chain management solution spans temperature and humidity sensors,
gateways, an APP for configuring the sensors and a backend dashboard that displays the data collected along the cold chain and presents a map indicating where the temperature is
poorly controlled, leaving stocks at risk of being damaged. The temperature and humidity sensors pass data to a gateway, and the gateway uploads the data to the cloud. Users can

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Cold Chain Management
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-120CCTW-01E-C LoRa Temp/RH Sensor with Battery for TW
TREK-120CCUS-01E-C LoRa Temp/RH Sensor with Battery for US
USM-S62CCG00-E1E-C LoRa Gateway (LAN Only)
USM-S62CCG0W-E1E-C LoRa Gateway with WiFi
USM-S62CCG20-E1E-C LoRa Gateway with EU LTE
USM-S66CCG00-E1E-C LoRa Dongle
36CSSCCMSR1001 Public Cloud License for 1 Sensor, Annual Fee
36CSSCCMSR1002 Public Cloud License for 10 Sensors, Annual Fee
USM-500CCM-G1E-C On-Premise Server with 50 Licenses, USM-R500
36CSIQMCCM1001 On-Premise License for 100 Sensors
TREK-120-ANR000A00 Cold Chain NFC Reader
TREK-120-SENBDBAT TREK-120 Battery+ Sensor Board (10 sets)
TREK-120-G2BATT Battery+ Sensor Board (10 pcs)
1700001524 Power Cord (US/TW) for LoRa Gateway
Specifications
Processor
Intel 9th Gen CPU i5-9500TE